DE BLAUWBAND

Stand Generaal
t/m J28 Boxmeer
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

P. Pander

Hendrik Schilstra
S.R. Walda

F.J. Walda

Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Feenstra
Henri Pander

J. Buwalda
Folkert de Jong
A. Homma

Jacob Jetse Halma
Harry de Jong

Cor Pander

Wiepke Lam

Totpnt

16277.
15818.
15353.
14685.
11412.
8385.
7344.
7334.
5981.
5385.
4948.
4312.
2542.
874.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

F.J. Walda

P. Pander

S.R. Walda
Hendrik Schilstra
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Feenstra
Henri Pander

J. Buwalda

Harry de Jong
Jacob Jetse Halma
A. Homma

Folkert de Jong
Cor Pander

Wiepke Lam

Totpnt

26126.
26058.
24758.
21233.
15696.
8333.
8044.
6168.
5308.
4213.
3929.
3775.
1184.
874.
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